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CHEMICAL LIME

GZ W

March 20, 1997

L6 HY 6T 0l

Bureau of Land Management

Ms. Mary Jo Yoas

Chief, Land and Minerals Adjudication
222 North Central Ave.

Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

Re: Maintenance fee for Glance Creek Claims
#302853, #302854, #302855, #302856, #203857

Dear Ms. Yoas:

This letter is in response to your letter dated March 14, 1997. Chemical Lime Company
did drop the above referenced claims in 1996.

If you have any further questions, please fee free to call or write to me at the address below.

Cheryl Dickinson
Geology Assistant

attachment

CHEMICAL LIME COMPANY
3700 HULEN STREET FT. WORTH, TEXAS 76107-6916
P.O. Box 121874 Ft. WORTH, TEXAS. 76121-1874 (800) 365 6724 (817) 732 8164
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PAGE (01

BY SERIAL NUMBER

FY
.

MISSING ASSESSMENT LIST

. .\
1997
LEAD OWNER
CHEMICAL LIME CO
BOX 121874
FORT WORTH TX 76121
CO~OWNERS
NONE
ARI ZONA LEAD FILF NUMBER -~ 302812
CASE SERIAL CLAIM LAST CASE SERIAL CLAIM LAST
TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT. TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSHMT.
/
LD 302853 G C L 17 1996 Lp 302854G6 C L 18 1996
Ld  302355/G C L 19 1996 LD 3028566 C L 20 1996
LD 302357v6 C L 21 AMENDED 1996
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CERTIFIED

CHEMICAL L1IME COMPANY
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Bureau of Land Management

Ms. Mary Jo Yoas

Chief, Land and Minerals Adjudication
222 North Central Ave.

Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203
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|
United gtates Department of the Inter!or

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

In reply refer to:
3800 (952.3)
AMC 302812

March 21, 1997

NOTICE
Chemican Lime Co.

Box 121874
Fort Worth, TX 76121

On March 14, 1997, a Decision was issued by the Bureau of Land Management, Arizona
State Office. The second paragraph contained an incorrect date.

The maintenance fee payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver had to be filed on or
before August 31, 1996, not 1997, as stated in the Decision.

N0\ ay R s

Mary Jo Yoas
Chief, Lands and Minerals Adjudication



MISSING ASSESSMENT LIST BY SERIAL NUMBER

1997

LEAD OWNER

CHEMICAL LIME CO

BOX 1213874

FORT WORTH TX 76121

CO-OWNERS

NONE

ARTI ZONA LEAD FILE NUMBER =
CASE SERIAL CLAIMNM LAST
TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT,
LD 302353 G ¢ L 17 1996
LD 302355 6 € L 19 1696
LD 302357 6 C L 21 AMENDED 1996

Clge

7/31/ % S

ENTERED IN COMPUTER
3// ’7‘/7’7 o

302812
CASE SERIAL CLAIM
TYPE NUMBER NAME

LD 302854 G C L 18
LD 3C2356 G C L 20

PAGE 001

LAST
ASSMT.

1996
1996



~ SENDER:
= Complete items 1 and/or 2 for additional services.
= Complete items 3, 4a, and 4b.

card to yo

delivered.

mThe Return Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date

| also wish to receive the-
following services (for an

®Print you 1ame and address on the reverse of this form so that we can return this | gxtra fee):
*

\

|

‘ m Attach this .orm to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space does not 1. 1 Addressee’s Address
permit.

Y mWrite "Return Receipt Requested” on the mailpiece below the article number. 2. [ Restricted Delivery

Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to:
CHEMICAL LIME CO
BOX 121874

FORT WORTH TX 76121
ABANDONMENT
A MC 302812 (952.3-MH)

4a. Article Number _
. ] (7/

7 /

L
4b. Service Type
[ Registered A Certified
[ Express Mail O Insured

[0 Return Receipt for Merchandise [1 COD

7. Dat}of Dellvery /// ///

5. Received By: (Print

_ .
OU @ ﬂ loa Yo icle

wag Al fntly

Is your RETURN ADDRESS completed on the reverse side?

6. Slgna)s (Addressee or Agent) |

8. Addressee s Address (Only if requested
and fee is paid)

PS Form 3811, December 1994 \a

Domestic Return Receipt

Thank you for using Return Receipt Service.



First-Class Mail
Postage & Fees Paid
USPS

Permit No. G-10

UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE

® Print your name, address, and ZIP Code in this box @

BQREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office

222 N. Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203
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Unitecl'gtates Department of the In&erior

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
Arizona State Office
222 North Central Avenue
Phoenix, AZ 85004-2203

In reply refer to:

3800 (952.3) MH
A ME+302812-

CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED March 14, 1997

DECISION
Mining Claimant(s) : Mining Claim(s) and
as Shown on the : Mill and Tunnel Site(s)
Enclosed Sheet(s) :

Mining Claims, Mill Sites and Tunnel Sites
Declared Forfeited

Claimants are required to pay an annual non-refundable maintenance fee of $100 or submit a
small miner's maintenance fee waiver for each claim/site. These requirements were
established by Public Laws 102-381 (106 Stat. 1374), dated October 5, 1992, and 103-66
(107 Stat. 405), dated August 10, 1993, and the regulations implemented August 30, 1994,
found at 43 CFR 3833.1-5, 6, and 7.

The Bureau of Land Management (BLM) records do not show receipt of a maintenance fee
payment or small miner's maintenance fee waiver on or before August 31, 1997 for the mining
claim(s), mill and tunnel site(s) listed on the enclosed sheet(s).

If the maintenance fee or a small miner's maintenance fee waiver for 1997 was timely

submitted to the BLM, Arizona State Office, please furnish proof to this office no later than 30
days from receipt of this Decision.

If proof is not furnished during the 30 day period, the mining claim(s), mill and/or tunnel site(s)
will be removed from the. BLM records.

Mary Jo Yoas
Chief, Lands and Minerals Adjudication

Enclosure



SENDER: : .

e Complete items 1 and/or———=additional services. I also | ifh—to receive the
s Complete items 3, and 4 following siiti==s (for an extra
® Print your name and add = the reverse of this form so that we can fee):

return this card to you. f

o Attach this form to the front of the mailpiece, or on the back if space 1. [ Addressee’s Address

does not permit.
e Write “‘Return Receipt Requested’’ on the mailpiece below the article number, 2. [ Restricted Delivery
¢ The Return Receipt will show to whom the article was delivered and the date

delivered. Consult postmaster for fee.

3. Article Addressed to: 4a. Article Nu i

CHEMSTAR LIME CO. 7@0 2; s 6/2

P.0. BOX 121874 %L Service Type

FORTH WORTH, TX 76121-1874 ReglifeedNa 1 [nsred
ertified J cob

ABANDONMENT AMC302812, AMC318802, | ) Express Mail @ Feturn Receipt for

AMC319667 (921) DDM) il

5. Signature (Addressee) 8. Addressee’s Address (Only if requested
and fee is paid)

6. Signature (Agent)
" %M&é g .Y

11, Dedember 1991 #US.GPO: 1093—352714  DOMESTIC RETURN RECEIPT

Is your RETURN ADDRESS completed on the reverse side?

Thank you for using Return Receipt Service.
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Official Business
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1994 © MISSINU LLSSESSMENT LIST BY SERIAL  WBER PAGE 004

I AN N en

CHEMSTAR LIME CO
P.0. BOX 121874
FORT WORTH, TX 76121-1874

CO-OVWNERS

NONE

ARIZONA LEAD FILE NUMBER —w==Be@@@02=
CASE SERIAL CLAIM LAST CASE SERIAL CLAIN LAST
TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT. TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT,
PL 302815 6 ¢ P 1 1992 P 3C0281¢€ G € P 2 1992
PL 302817 G C P 3 1992 PL 3028318 G C P 4 1992
PL 302819 6 C P S 1992 PL 30282C G € P 6 1992
PL 302821 G C P 7 1992 PL 302822 G C P 8 1992
PL 302823 G ¢ P 9 1992 PL 302824 G C P 10 1992
PL 302825 G C P 11 1992 PL 302826 6 € P 12 1992
PL 302827 G C P 13 1992 PL 302828 G C P 14 1992
PL 302829 G C P 15 1992 PL 30283C G € P 16 1992
PL 302831 G C P 17 1992 PL 302832 6 ¢ P 18 1992
LD 302837 G C L 1 AMENDED 1992 LD 302838 G T L 2 AMENDED 1992
LD 302839 G C L 3 AMENDED 1992 LD 30284C G € L 4 1992
LD 302841 G C L 5 1992 LD 302842 G C L 6 1992
LD 302843 6 C L 7 1992 LD 302844 G C L 8 1992
LD 302845 G C L 9 1992 LD 30284€ G € L 10 1992
LD 302847 G C L 11 1992 LD 302848 G € L 12 AMENDED 19902
LD 302849 6 € L 13 1992 LD 302850 6 € L 14 1992
LD 302851 G C L 15 1992 LD 302852 G ¢ L 16 1992
PL 302812 L H P 1 1992 PL 302813 L K P 2 1992
PL 302814 L H P 3 1992 LD 302833 L H L 1 AMENDED 1992

250~ Sox& 33

CE/}e;Cé af;4i//%%f QK?€2%7

02837~ K625 >

ENTERED IN COMPUTER 6874 o»
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{994 MISSING ASSESSMENT LIST BY SERIAL NUMBER PAGE 001

I FAD OWNER

CHEMSTAR LIME €O
P.0. BOX 121874
FORT WORTH, TX 76121-1874

CO~-OWNERS

NONE

ARIZONA LEAD FILE NUMBER - 3188302
CASE SERIAL CLAIM LAST CASE SERIAL CLAIA LAST
TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT. TYPE NUMBER NAME ASSMT.
LD 318802 soL 1 1992 LD 318803 sbL 2 1992
LD 318804 SoL 3 1992 LD 318805 SDL 4 1992
LD 318806 SbL 5 , 1992 LD 318807 SpL 4 1992
LD 318808 soL 7 1992 LD 318806 SbL B8 1992
LD 318810 SDL 9 1992 LD 318811 sbL 10 1992
LD 318812 soL 11 1992 LD 318813 spL 12 1992
LD 318814 SoL 13 1992 LD 318815 sSbL 14 1992
LD 318318 sOL 17 1992 LD 318822 soL 21 1992
LD 318823 sSbDL 22 1992 LD 318824 SpL 23 1992
LD 318825 SoL 24 1992 LD 318826 sbL 25 1992
LD 318827 SDL 26 1992 LD 318828 spL 27 1992
LD 318830 soL 29 1992 LD 318831 spi 30 1992
LD 318832 spL 31 1992 LD 318834 SpL 33 1992
LD 318835 SDL 34 1992 LD 31883¢ sbL 35 1992
LD 318837 SOL 36 1992 LD 318838 sopL 37 1992
LD 318839 sSoL 38 1992 LD 31884C sSpL 36 1992
LD 313843 SDL 42 d 1992 LD 318845 SDL 44 1992
LD 318847 SDL 46 1992 LD 318848 SDL 47 1992
LD 318849 SDL 48 1992 LD 31885C SpL 49 1992
LD 318851 sbL 50 1992 LD 318852 sbL 51 1992
LD 318853 sSbL 52 1992 LD 318854 sSpL 53 1992
LD 318855 SOL 54 1992 LD 31885¢€ SpL 55 1992
LD 318858 spL 57 1992 LD 31886C sbL 59 1992
LD 318862 sbL 61 1992 LD 318363 sSoiL 62 1992
LD 318864 SDL 63 1992 LD 318865 SpL 64 1992
LD 318866 SDL 65 1992 LD 313867 SDL 66 1992
LD 318368 SDL 67 1992 LD 3138866 SpL 638 1992
LD 318870 soL 69 1992 LD 313871 spL 7C 1992
LD 318877 soL 76 1992 LD 318878 sbL 77 1992
LD 318879 sbL 78 1992 Lo 31883C spL 79 1992
LD 318881 sbL 80 1992 LD 318882 spL 81 1992
LD 318883 SDL 82 1992 LD 318284 soL 23 1992
LD 318385 sSOL 84 1992 LD 318886 SoL &5 1992
LD 318387 SoL 86 1992 LD 318888 spbL 87 1992
LD 318889 sSDL 88 1992 LD 318891 SpL 90 1992

LD 318892 SOL 91 1992 LD 318392 SpL 92 1992



«

1994

ARIZONA
CASE SERIAL
TYPE NUMBER
LD 318894
LD 318896
LD 318898
LD 318909
LD 318902
LD 318905
LD 318907
LD 318909
LD 318911
LD 318913
Lo 318921
LD 318923
LD 318925
LD 318927
LD 318929
LD 318932
LD 318934
LD 318936
LD 318938
LD 318943
LD 318945
LD 318947
LD 318949
LD 318951
LD 318953

SDL
SOL
SbL
SDL
SpL
SOL
SoL
SDL
SoOL
SbL
SDL
sbL
SDL
SoL
SOL
SDL
SOL
shL
SbL
SDL
SDL
SOL
SDL
SoL
SoL

CLAIM
NAME

93

95

97

99

101
104
106
108
110
112
120
122
124
126
128
131
133
135
137
142
144
146
148
150

152

LAST

ASSMT.

1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

MISSING ASSESSMENT LIST BY SERIAL

LEAD FILE NUMBER - 318802

CASE SERIAL
TYPE NUMBER

LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD

318895
318897
3188965
318901
318903
31890¢
318908
31891¢C
318912
318914
318922
318924
318926
318928
318931
3189373
318935
318937
318942
318944
31894¢
31894¢
31895C
318952
318954

NUVBER

SbL
SbL
soL
Sbr
SDL
SotL
ShL
SbL
SoL
SbL
SOt
Spi
ShL
SDL
SpL
ShL
ShL
SbL
Shti
Sbt
SDL
SDL
SDL
SpL
SpL

CLALIM
NAME

94

96

98

1C0
102
105
107
109
111
113
121
123
125
127
130
132
134
136
141
143
145
147
1469
151
153

PAGE 003

LAST

ASSMT.

1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

21992

1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
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{994 MISSING ASSESSMENT LIST BY SERIAL MNUNMBER

LEAD OWNER

CHEMSTAR LIME CO
P.0. BOX 121874
FORT WORTH, TX 76121-1874

LUTUWNERD

NONE
ARIZONA

CASE SERIAL CLAIM
TYPE NUMBER NAME
LD 319667 PuL 1
LD 319669 PML 3
LD 319671 PML 5
LD 319673 pML 7
LD 319675 PML 9
Ld 319677 PHL 11
LD 319679 PuL 13
LD 319681 PML 15
Lb 319683 PML 17
LD 319685 PuML 19
LD 319687 PML 21
LD 319689 PML 23
LD 319891 PuL 25
LD 319693 PML 27
LD 319706 PML 40
LD 319708 PML 42
LD 319710 PAL 44
LD 319712 PML 46
LD 319714 PHUL 48
LD 319716 PML 50
LD 319718 PML 52
LD 319720 PML 54
LD 319728 PML 62
LD 319730 PML 64
LD 319732 PML 66
LD 319734 PML 68
Lb 319736 PML 70

LAST

ASSMT.

g0ooo
0000
0000
0000
0000
gooo
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0coo
0600
0000
0000
0000
cnoo
0000
0000
gooo
gooo
0000
0000
gooo
0000
0000

LEAD FILE NUMBER = 319667

CASE SERIAL
TYPE NUMBER

LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD
LD

319668
319670
319672
319674
319676
319678
31968C
319682
319684
319686
319688
319690
319692
319705
319707
319706
319711
319713
319715
319717
319716
319721
319726
319731
319733
319735
319737

PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML

PML

PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML
PML

CLAINM
NAME

PAGE 004
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Unites-&tates Department of the —rior PRIDE N e
e —
e Son o s e e
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT e
ARIZONA STATE OFFICE e -
3707 N. 7TTH STREET
P.0. BOX 16563 IN REPLY REFER TO:
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85011 %821% (921) DDM
1302812
' 318802
CERTIFIED MAIL - RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED JUNE 2, 1994 319667
DECISION g3t
¢4
Mining Claimant(s) g Mining Claim(s),
as Shown on the 5 Mi1l Site(s) and Tunnel
Enclosed Sheet(s) 2 Site(s) as Shown on the

Enclosed Sheet(s)

MINING CLAIMS, MILL SITES AND TUNNEL SITES
DECLARED ABANDONED

Public law 102-381, 106 Stat 1374, dated October 5, 1992, and the regulations
implemented July 15, 1993, 43 CFR §3833.1-5, "Rental Fees" prescribe, unless
otherwise exempted, that $100 rental for assessment year 1992-1993, and $100
rental for assessment year 1993-1994, must be paid to the Bureau of Land
Management (BLM) for each mining claim, mill site, and tunnel site on or
before August 31, 1993. Failure to pay the rental fee by that date shall
conclusively constitute an abandonment of the mining claim, mill site, or
tunnel site, which shall be void.

The BLM records do not show receipt of payment for the mining claim(s), mill

site(s), and tunnel site(s) listed on the enclosed sheet(s) on or before
August 31, 1993.

If the rental fee was timely paid to the BLM for 1993 and 1994, please furnish
a copy of the BLM receipt for payment and the document 1isting the claims and
serial numbers for which payment was made to the BLM, Arizona State Office.
The receipt and proof must be dated and/or time stamped by the BLM on or
before August 31, 1993. ‘

The proof of payment must show that the required amount was remitted and was
received by the BLM on or before August 31, 1993, or it will not be accepted.
The evidence must be received in this office no later than 30 days from
receipt of this decision. If the proof is not furnished during the 30-day
period, the mining claim(s), mill site(s), and tunnel site(s) will be removed
from the BLM records as abandoned and void.

If additional information is required, please call (602) 650-0518.

B ¢

Mary Jo Yoas
Chief, Branch of Lands
and Minerals Operations

Enclosure(s)
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3/26/97
SERIAL NO: AMC30285S3 CLAIM NAME: G C L 17 CASE TYPE: 384101
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CHEMICAL LIME CO BOX 121874 FORT WORTH , TX 76121
OWNER
2 S 2 E  GILA-SALT R. 003 NE COCHISE AZ
DISTRICT SAFFORD
FEB 07,1990 403 LOCATION DATE
MAR 22,1990 395 RECORDATION DATE
JUL. 27,1995 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1996
MAR 14,1997 393 DECISION ISSUED
AUG 31,1996 631 ABANDONMENT CLAIM VOID
JUL 27,1995 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2147324
AUG 23,1994 482 RENTAL./MATINTENANCE FEE 199%
AUG 23,1994 113 ADDITIONAL INFO RECEIVED RECEIPT 2096171
AUG 19,1993 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 1994
AUG 19,1993 482 RENTAL/MAINTENANCE FEE 19933 RECEIFPT 1901017
MAR 11,1993 974 AUTOMATED RECORD WVERIF
DEC 22,1992 480 EVID OF ASSMT FILED 1992
MAR 22,1990 669 LAND STATUS CHECKED
MAR 22,1990 500 MAF IN LEAD FILE 302812
MAR 22,1920 §01 ACCT ADV IN LEAD FILE 302812
FEB 22,1990 404 COUNTY RECORDATION 035900213364



TECHNICAL DEVELOPMENT CENTER

CHEMICAL LIME PO. Box 121874

Fort Worth, TX 76121-1874
3732 Hulen Street
Fort Worth, TX 76107-6816

817-732-8164 FAX 817-732-8144

9952Y*
- 99703
June 21, 1993 399333
319577

Tom Reitmyer

33676

Bureau of Land Management 2 25 775/

P. O. Box 16563
Phoenix, AZ 85011

Dear Mr. Reitmyer,

Enclosed you will find a list of the claims that need to be amended with a change

of company name. We have previously sent to you the documentation of the
company name change from Chemstar, Inc. to Chemstar Lime Company.

Also, please find our check for $105.00 to cover the $5.00 per claim amendment

fee.

If you need any additional information please contact me at the above number.

Sincerely,

% . 500 XIS Fon
M/MUL VééﬁM/p/efé f@ckll}jo
Keith Vickers

Geologist '

U
o

€6, £7 N1

995 249 29SS

299993 |
300833—-3 62536
312579— 313258/
312606 3/3¢77, B/RETT

39575/— 355 45t
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ENTERED IN COMPUTER D=
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LHL-1 Amended 302833 ~
LHL-2 302834 -
LHL-3 302835 -
LHL-4 302836.
Howard Sydney #1 312580 —
Howard Sydney #2 312581~
roward Sydney #4 28389C3 ~
HS #5 295242 -
HS #6 295243 -
HS #7 295244 _
HS #8 295245 -
HS #9 325955
HS #10 325956~
Alison #1 312579 —
Nancie #1 312677 —
Tracy #1 312679 —
Susan #2 325951 -
Susan #3 325952 -
Susan #4 325953~
Susan #5 325954 ~
Meredith #1 312676
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NOTICE!!
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